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THE ESSENTIALS
COLLECTION 

THE SIGNATURE
COLLECTION 

THE VIP LUXURY
COLLECTION 

The Essentials Collection is perfect for

couples looking for something a little more

informal.  We make up and provide all your

personal flowers such as your bouquets and

buttonholes, and we provide Jam Jar clusters

for either your round tables (three per table)

or long tables (30 jars in total).  We work to the

colour palette selected by you and use the

best and most freshest seasonal blooms

available on the day.  This service is a collect

only service or for an additional fee we can

deliver to your  venue and set up on the day.

There is an option to add on items from our

menu if it doesn’t quite have what you need.  

The Signature Collection is our most popular

package and includes all the items you would

want for your big day, including your personal

flowers, ceremony flowers and reception flowers.

We work to a colour palette selected by you and

use the best and most freshest seasonal blooms

available on the day.  The signature collection

includes some premium blooms such as garden

roses for that more luxurious touch.  This option

includes an initial call to discuss your

requirements and a face to face meeting to

discuss your vision, usually at your venue or a

mutually convenient place and as many

email/phone contact as required thereafter.  On

the day we will deliver* your flowers to your

venue and set up everything for you and collect

and clear the following day.  Please note this

package does not include moving items between

your ceremony and reception but this can be

arranged for an additional fee.  If there is

something missing from the package you can

select additional items from our add on menu.

£750.00
Hand Tied Bridal Bouquet x 1

Hand Tied Bridesmaids Bouquets x 4

Groomsmen’s Buttonholes x 4

Jam Jars x 30 

£2500.00
Hand Tied Bridal Bouquet x 1

Hand Tied Bridesmaids x 5

Buttonholes x 5

Luxury Table Centres (low vases or urns) x 10

Pedestal & Urn Statement flowers x 2

*Delivery charges may apply depending

 on your location 

Hand Tied Bridal Bouquet x 1

Hand Tied Bridesmaids x 5

Buttonholes x 5

Luxury Table Centres (low vases or urns) x 10

Pedestal & Urn Statement flowers x 2

£7500.00
Hand Tied Bridal Bouquet x 1

Hand Tied Bridesmaids x 6 

Buttonholes x 6 

Luxury Table Centres x 10 (5 x low vases or urn

arrangements & 5 x tall table centres) 

Pedestal & Urn Statement flowers x 2

Luxury Floral Archway x 1

Ceremony Table x 1

Aisle Flowers x 12

Gift Bouquets x 2 OR 6 x Jam Jar flowers (perfect for guest

loo's or outdoor seating areas) 

 The VIP Luxury Collection does what it says

on the tin.  You get luxurious flowers (and lots

of them) and you get the total package to give

you that wow factor on your big day.  This

option includes all the must have items for

you big day plus the option to ‘add on’

additional pieces should you require them. 

 Included in the package is a face to face

meeting at your chosen venue, as many

email/follow up phone calls as required, on

the day set up and we will also stay on during

the day to move any arrangements post

ceremony to your reception room for up to 90

minutes post ceremony to maximise use of

your flowers.  We will collect and clear

same/next day.  We will also make up to two

additional deliveries within a five mile radius

to deliver personal flowers or church flowers

etc. 



ADD ON MENU 

PERSONAL FLOWERS

Bridal Bouquet 

Bridesmaids Bouquets 

Buttonholes from  

Premium Buttonholes 

Ladies Buttonholes

Ladies Corsage

Wired hair flowers (individual)

Flower Crown (flower girl)

Flower Crown (Bridesmaids)

Flower Crown (Bridal)

PRICE

£115/130/160

£60/70/80

£8.50 

£15.50 

£12.50 

£30.00 

£4.00 each

£35.00 

£55.00

£75.00

RECEPTION  FLOWERS

Jam Jar Clusters (3 per cluster) 

Low Vase Table Centre from 

Low Urn Table Centre from  

Tall Tapered Vase Flowers from 

Tall Metal Plinth Flowers from

Foliage Table Runner from 

Foliage & Flowers Table Runner

from 

PRICE

£55.50

£125.00

£145.00 

£165.00

£225.00

£25.00/foot 

 

 £35.00/foot

CEREMONY FLOWERS

Ceremony Table from

Pedestal & Urn from 

Aisle Floor Scapes from 

Floral Archways/Chuppahs

 

Chair Ties (foliage/ribbon )

Chairs Ties (foliage & Flowers)  

Foliage Runners from  

Foliage & Flowers runner from 

Full Table Scape from

Jam Jar Flowers  from 

Single Vase Arrangement from

Metal Milk Churn Flowers from

PRICE

£150.00

£225.00

£75.00 each

£900/£1500/

£3000

£15.00 

£25.00 

£25.00/foot 

£35.00/foot 

£45.00/foot

£18.50 each

£75.00

£175.00 each

EXTRAS FOR HIRE*

Tea Light Candles & Holders 

Glass Hurricane Lamps &

Church Candles 

Gold/Brass Candle Sticks with

tapered candles (mixed sizes)

Wooden Crates  

Metal Milk Churns (no flowers) 

PRICE

£1.00 each

£15.50 each

 

£8.50 each

£10.00 each 

£20.00 each

*Please note a damages deposit will be

taken for all hired items  


