URBAN FLOWER
FARMER
PRICES & PACKAGES
2021



GET IN TOUCH

07930 605804 hello@urbanflowerfarmer.com www.urbanflowerfarmer.com

THE ESSENTIALS COLLECTION

The Essentials Collection is perfect for couples looking for something a little more informal. We make up and provide all your personal flowers such as your bouquets and buttonholes, and we provide Jam Jar clusters for either your round tables (three per table) or long tables (30 jars in total). We work to the colour palette selected by you and use the best and most freshest seasonal blooms available on the day. This service is a collect only service or for an additional fee we can deliver to your venue and set up on the day. There is an option to add on items from our menu if it doesn't quite have what you need.

£750.00

Hand Tied Bridal Bouquet x 1
Hand Tied Bridesmaids Bouquets x 4
Groomsmen's Buttonholes x 4
Jam Jars x 30

THE SIGNATURE COLLECTION

We work to a colour palette selected by you and use the best and most freshest seasonal blooms available on the day. The signature collection includes some premium blooms such as garden roses for that more luxurious touch. This option email/phone contact as required thereafter. On venue and set up everything for you and collect and clear the following day. Please note this package does not include moving items between arranged for an additional fee. If there is select additional items from our add on menu.

£2500.00

Hand Tied Bridal Bouquet x 1
Hand Tied Bridesmaids x 5
Buttonholes x 5
Luxury Table Centres (low vases or urns) x 10
Pedestal & Urn Statement flowers x 2

*Delivery charges may apply depending on your location

THE VIP LUXURY COLLECTION

The VIP Luxury Collection does what it says on the tin. You get luxurious flowers (and lots of them) and you get the total package to give you that wow factor on your big day. This option includes all the must have items for you big day plus the option to 'add on' additional pieces should you require them. Included in the package is a face to face meeting at your chosen venue, as many email/follow up phone calls as required, on the day set up and we will also stay on during the day to move any arrangements post ceremony to your reception room for up to 90 minutes post ceremony to maximise use of your flowers. We will collect and clear same/next day. We will also make up to two additional deliveries within a five mile radius to deliver personal flowers or church flowers etc.

£7500.00

Hand Tied Bridal Bouquet x 1
Hand Tied Bridesmaids x 6
Buttonholes x 6
Luxury Table Centres x 10 (5 x low vases or urn arrangements & 5 x tall table centres)
Pedestal & Urn Statement flowers x 2
Luxury Floral Archway x 1
Ceremony Table x 1
Aisle Flowers x 12

Gift Bouquets x 2 OR 6 x Jam Jar flowers (perfect for guest loo's or outdoor seating areas)

ADD ON MENU

PERSONAL FLOWERS	PRICE	CEREMONY FLOWERS	PRICE	RECEPTION FLOWERS	PRICE
Bridal Bouquet Bridesmaids Bouquets Buttonholes from Premium Buttonholes Ladies Buttonholes Ladies Corsage Wired hair flowers (individual) Flower Crown (flower girl) Flower Crown (Bridesmaids)	£115/130/160 £60/70/80 £8.50 £15.50 £12.50 £30.00 £4.00 each £35.00 £55.00	Ceremony Table from Pedestal & Urn from Aisle Floor Scapes from Floral Archways/Chuppahs Chair Ties (foliage/ribbon) Chairs Ties (foliage & Flowers) Foliage Runners from Foliage & Flowers runner from	£150.00 £225.00 £75.00 each £900/£1500/ £3000 £15.00 £25.00 £25.00/foot £35.00/foot	Jam Jar Clusters (3 per cluster) Low Vase Table Centre from Low Urn Table Centre from Tall Tapered Vase Flowers from Tall Metal Plinth Flowers from Foliage Table Runner from Foliage & Flowers Table Runner from	£55.50 £125.00 £145.00 £165.00 £225.00 £25.00/foot
Flower Crown (Bridal)	£75.00	Full Table Scape from Jam Jar Flowers from	£45.00/foot £18.50 each	EXTRAS FOR HIRE*	
		Single Vase Arrangement from Metal Milk Churn Flowers from	£75.00 £175.00 each	Tea Light Candles & Holders Glass Hurricane Lamps &	£1.00 each
				Church Candles Gold/Brass Candle Sticks with	£15.50 each
				tapered candles (mixed sizes)	£8.50 each
				Wooden Crates	£10.00 each
				Metal Milk Churns (no flowers)	£20.00 each

^{*}Please note a damages deposit will be taken for all hired items